BN OFFICIAL COURT CALENDAR N

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
COURTROOM 1, SECOND FLOOR
101 S. EDGEWORTH ST.
GREENSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA
(Telephonic Hearings)

February 8, 2022

THE HONORABLE BENJAMIN A. KAHN PRESIDING

Calendar Summary:

e Total Number of Cases: 111

e Total Number of Matters to be Heard: 139

e Total Number of Hearings: 66

e Total Number of Motions to Dismiss: 73

e Total Number of ZoomGov Hearings Scheduled: 2
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Joyce Marie
McCl ai n
19-10431 7
( bak)

Chri st opher Scott
St eadwel I, Sr.
20- 10346 7

(bak)

Susan H. Muel |l er
21-10028 7
( bak)

Kat heri ne Stevens
Spri ggs

21-10439 7

(bak)

Jani ce Gerringer
Wrick

21-10526 7

(bak)
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09: 30 AM
Telephonic

*49* Mbtion by Bankruptcy

Adm nistrator to Dismss Debtor's
Case for Failure to Appear at the 341
Meet i ng

*70* Show Cause Hearing regarding
Certificate of Financial Managenent
Cour se

*96* Mdtion by Trustee for Turnover
of Property

*20* Objection by Trustee to Debtor's
Caimfor Property Exenptions

*15* Motion by Debtor to Reopen
Chapter 7 Case
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PAGE: -2- 09: 30 AM

ATY DEBTOR:
Benjanmin D
Busch

BA: WIIliam
P. MIler
TR Brian R
Ander son

ATY DEBTOR:

Benj anmi n D

Busch

TR Brian R
Ander son

ATY DEBTOR:
Davi d Ceci |
TR Everett
B. Sasl ow,
Jr.

ATY DEBTOR:
Danmon T.
Duncan

TR: Charl es
M lvey, |11

ATY DEBTOR:
Benj anmi n D
Busch

TR Everett
B. Sasl ow,

Jr.



Benj ami n Franklin

Al | good, Jr.
Debor ah Jean
Al | good
21-10561 7
(bak)

and

Maki ea M chae
Cr ennel
21-10567 7
(bak)

Mar i bel Shof f ner
21-10644 7
(bak)

Cour noyer
V.

Rice et al

18- 06033

(bak)
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*12* Amended Motion by Debtors to
Del ay Di scharge

*12* Show Cause Hearing regarding
Certificate of Financial Managenent
Cour se

*10* Show Cause Hearing regarding
Reaf firmati on Agreenent

*14* Motion by Defendants for Relief
from Judgnent and to Set Aside Entry
of Default (1)
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ATY DEBTOR:
Philip Paine
TR Everett
B. Sasl ow,
Jr.

ATY DEBTOR:
Benj ami n D
Busch

TR Everett
B. Sasl ow,

Jr.

ATY DEBTOR:
St even Tayl or
TR Brian R
Ander son

ATY PLA:

St ephani e
Csbor ne
ATY DEF:
Mtchell H
Bl ankenshi p
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10: 00 AM
Zoom Heari ng

10. Julie Nel son *45* Motion by Earl and Kathl een Cox ATY DEBTOR:
Sul I'i van for Relief from Stay regardi ng 802 Travi s Sasser
21-50670 11 Pri ce Road, Mravian Falls, NC ATY COX:

( bak) Samant ha K
Br unmbaugh
TR Wendel |

Schol | ander,
111
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11.

12.

13.

14.

Tr ox| er
V.
First Tech

Federal Credit
Uni on

21-02013

(bak)

Tr oxl er
\Y

Consuners Credit

Uni on et al
21-02014
(bak)

St anl ey Durand
Moyer

14- 11159 13
(bak)

Abdessanmad Ayouby

16- 10623 13
(bak)
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02: 00 PM
Telephonic

1. Pre-Trial (1)

2. *12* Mdtion by Plaintiff for a
Def aul t Judgnent agai nst First Tech

Federal Credit Union

Pre-Trial (1)

*57* Motion by Debtor to Reopen
Chapter 13 Case

*80* Show Cause Hearing regarding
Motion for Entry of a Discharge

COURT CALENDAR
JUDGE KAHN
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PAGE:

February 8, 2022
-5- 02: 00 PM

ATY PLA:
Jenni fer R
Harris

ATY PLA:
Jennifer R
Harris

ATY DEF:
Jamey M
Lowderm | k

ATY DEBTOR:
Danon Duncan
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Tommy S.

Bl al ock, |11
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

CGeorge Carson
Keith, Jr. and
Jeanette Garrett
Keith

16-10778 13
(bak)

Jonat han Pau

Br ot hert on and
Donna Faye

G ubb- Brot hert on
16-11275 13
(bak)

Larry Wayne
Gshor ne
17-10020 13
(bak)

d enn Reid King
17-10461 13
(bak)

Terrie D onne
Scal es
17-11293 13
(bak)
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*78* Motion by Mal e Debtor for
of Di scharge and Certification
Regar di ng Pl an Conpl eti on

Entry

*50* Motion by Trustee for a Hearing
regardi ng Refund of Excess Funds in
Case

*64* Motion by Debtor for an O der
Decl aring Secured Caimof U S. Bank
Nat i onal Associ ati on Has Been
Satisfied and Li en Has Been Rel eased

1. *98* (bjection by Debtor to Claim
Nurmber 38 of HIJHN Properties, LLC
(%439, 878.30) (14)

2. *211* Motion by Debtor to Sel
Real Property (803 Franks Street,
Asheboro, NC) Free and C ear of Liens

3. *212* Motion by Debtor to Sel
Real Property (2021 Craven Street,
Asheboro, NC) Free and O ear of Liens

*32* Motion by Debtor to Mddify Plan
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PAGE: -6- 02: 00 PM

ATY DEBTOR:
Benj am n D
Busch

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Danon Duncan
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Chri st opher

C. Avery

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er

ATY DEBTOR:
Phillip E
Bol t on

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er

ATY DEBTOR:
Brandi L.

Ri chardson

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

John Thonas
Phi | pott and
Ronda Webst er
Phi | pot t

18- 10954 13

( bak)

Al exander Joseph
St. Laurent and
Jenni fer Ann St
Laur ent

18-11284 13

( bak)

Kuneshi a N col e
Whodl ey
19-10727 13

( bak)

Ashl ey Renee
Walters
19-11389 13
( bak)

Danielle N cole
Smith

20-10414 13

( bak)
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*43* Motion by Debtors to Mdify Plan

*32* Motion by Debtor for Private
Sal e of Real Property (173 Sol stice
Dr., Haw River, NV)

*34* NMbtion by Debtor to Mdify
Mort gage of PennyMac Loan Servi ces,
LLC., and to Modify Plan (1)

*120* Motion by Debtor for a 2004
Exami nation of National Collegiate
Tr ust

*37* Mbtion by Debtor to Mddify Plan
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PAGE:

-7- 02:00 PM

ATY DEBTOR:
Danon Duncan
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Dani el L.

Hawki ns

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er

ATY DEBTOR:

D. B. Burge
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er

ATY DEBTOR:
Benjanin D
Busch

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Brandi L.

Ri chardson

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Troxl| er
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PACGE: -8- 02:00 PM
25. Katherine Avery *28* Mbtion by Debtor for Private ATY DEBTOR
Maynar d Sal e of Real Property (1016 Cal dwell Benj am n D.
20-10605 13 Street, G eensboro, NO) Busch
(bak) TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw
Tr oxl er
26. Tammy Fallin *30* Motion by Debtor to Incur Debt ATY DEBTOR
Martin and to Modify Pl an Tommy S.
21-10275 13 Bl al ock, 111
( bak) TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw
Tr oxl er
27. Janes Ronald *91* Application by Attorney for the ATY DEBTOR:
Fraser Debt or for Conpensation Dirk W
21-10381 13 Si egnmund
(bak) TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw
Tr oxl er
28. Ronnie Garfield *15* Determination as to Dismssal of ATY DEBTOR
Mot | ey Case for Failure to Pay Filing Fee (1) Benjamin D
21-10663 13 Busch
(bak) TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er
29. Mary Wite *14* Determination as to Dismssal of ATY DEBTOR
Engl i sh Case for Failure to Pay Filing Fee Benj ami n D
21-10685 13 Busch
(bak) TR Anita Jo

Ki nl aw Tr oxl er
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30. Chandra Lynette 1. *20* Confirmaiton of Amended Pl an ATY DEBTOR:
Scal es Benj am n D.
21-10528 13 Busch
(bak) ATY USA:

Nat han Strup
TR Anita Jo

Ki nl aw
Tr oxl er

2. *26* (bjection by United States of

America to Confirmation of Anended

Pl an

3. *29* (bjection by Trustee to

Confirmation of Amended Pl an

31. Jesse Mark Frye 1. *23* Confirmation of Anended Pl an ATY DEBTOR:

and Sheila Hodgin (1) Dirk W
Frye Si egnmund
21-10532 13 TR Anita Jo
(bak) Ki nl aw Troxl er

2. *31* (bjection by Trustee to

Confirmation of Amended Plan (1)

3. *32* Motion by Trustee for a

Hearing to Determine if Debtors' Case

Shoul d be Di smi ssed

32. Howard Matthew 1. *19* Confirmation of Anended Pl an ATY DEBTOR

Cummons and (2) Tomy S.
Sherri Lynette Bl al ock, 111
Cunmons TR Anita Jo
21-10555 13 Ki nl aw Troxl er

(bak)

2. *23* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmation of Amended Plan (2)

3. *24* Motion by Trustee for a
Hearing to Determine if Debtors' Case
Shoul d be Dismissed (1)
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33.

34.

35.

36.

Everita El ena
H nds- Mbor e
21-10569 13

( bak)

Janey Al exander
Brim

21-10572 13
(bak)

Toneka Kenyatta
Littl es- Thi am
21-10578 13

( bak)

Ernest WIIliam
Martin, 111
21-10589 13

( bak)
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1. *11* Confirmati on of Anended Pl an
(1)

2. *21* Motion by Trustee for a
Hearing to Determine if Debtor's Case
Shoul d be Di smi ssed

1. *39* Confirmati on of Anended Pl an

2. *46* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmati on of Amended Pl an

1. *4* Confirmation of Plan (1)

2. *19* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmation of Plan (1)

3. *23* Motion by Trustee for a
Hearing to Determine if Debtor's Case
Shoul d be Di smi ssed

1. *16* Confirmati on of Anended Pl an
(2)

COURT CALENDAR
JUDGE KAHN
GREENSBCRO, NC

February 8, 2022
PAGE:

-10- 02: 00 PM

ATY DEBTOR:
Benj am n D
Busch

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Sanant ha K

Br unmbaugh

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr ox| er

ATY DEBTOR:
Vs
Schol | ander
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:
Benjam n D
Busch

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er



37.

38.

39.

Charlotte

St ephani e Fi el ds
21-10592 13
(bak)

WilliamKelly
For ehand
21-10593 13
(bak)

Joseph Harrison
Potter

21-10595 13
(bak)
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PAGE:

2. *19* (njection by Trustee to
Confirmation of Amended Plan (2)

3. *20* Motion by Trustee for a
Hearing to Determne if Debtor's Case
Shoul d be Di smissed (1)

1. *2* Confirmati on of Anended Pl an

2. *16* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmati on of Plan

1. *2* Confirmation of Plan

2. *19* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmati on of Plan

1. *17*
(1)

Confirmati on of Anended Pl an

2. *26* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmation of Amended Plan (1)
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ATY DEBTOR:
Benj ami n D
Busch

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw Tr oxl| er

ATY DEBTOR:
Benj anin D
Busch

TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er

ATY DEBTOR:

Brett Yauger
TR Anita Jo
Ki nl aw
Tr oxl er
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PAGE: -12- 02:00 PM

40. Edith d audette 1. *14* Confirmation of Amended Pl an ATY DEBTOR:
Li ndsay Danon Duncan
21-10609 13 TR Anita Jo
( bak) Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er
2. *17* Objection by Trustee to
Confirmation of Amended Pl an

41. Donnie H 1. *2* Confirmation of Plan ATY DEBTOR:
Li neberry and Benj anmi n D.
Kri sten Fox Busch
Li neberry TR Anita Jo
21-10617 13 Ki nl aw
( bak) Tr oxl er

2. *21* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmati on of Plan

42. Lee Craig 1. *2* Confirmation of Plan ATY DEBTOR:
McDonal d and Benj ani n
Lashon Evette Busch
McDonal d TR Anita Jo
21-10636 13 Ki nl aw
(bak) Tr oxl er

2. *19* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmati on of Plan

43. Janes Ant hony 1. *2* Confirmation of Plan ATY DEBTOR:
Messi na Danon Duncan
21-10643 13 TR Anita Jo
( bak) Ki nl aw

Tr oxl er
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2. *14* (bjection by Trustee to
Confirmati on of Plan
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03: 00 PM
Telephonic

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

16-10235

16- 10923

16- 11186

16-11297

16-11309

17- 10461

17-10722

17-11166

17-11337

18-10114
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

Motions to Dismiss

Ceci| Sanmy Broadnax, Jr. and Sharon

Annett e Broadnax

Antoni o Dion Connal ly

Cer al di ne Rose M ns

Li am M chael Mbskowi t z

Juan Maurice MO elland and Tonya
McGowan Mcd el | and

d enn Reid King

Sherry Di anne Law

Faye Harris MBee

Danon T. Dunca

Tommy S.
Bl al ock, 11

John T. Orcutt

Lynn E. Col ena

Phillip E.
Bol t on

Danmon T. Dunca

Phillip E.
Bol t on

Wesl ey Ray Farmer and Tabit ha Burgess John T. Orcutt

Far ner

Angel a M chel | e Moyer

Brandi L.
Ri char dson



54. 18-10328

55. 18-10359

56. 18-10392

57. 18-10393

58. 18-10445

59. 18-10631

60. 18-10657

61. 18-10687

62. 18-10735

63. 18-10923

64. 18-10981

65. 18-11374
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)
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Serderius Cal dwel |

Donal d Wayne Grai nger

Kinyata Latrice Norris

Kevi n Joseph Corrigan

Carol Nabe W/ der

Cecil Qis Turnage, |l and Gracie Inez

Tur nage

Johnny Chris Barnes

Tyki esha McDani el W1 son

El l a Loui se Johnson
Sandra Paschal Smth

Katri na Anne Goens

Bonni e Lou Brim

-14- 03: 00 PM

Brandi L.
Ri char dson

Samant ha K.
Br unbaugh

Danon T. Dunca

Tommy S.
Bl al ock, 11

John T. Orcutt

Stan H Dick

John T. O cutt

Samant ha K.
Br unbaugh

Danon T. Dunca

John T. O cutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi L.
Ri chardson



66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

19-10012

19-10542

19- 10575

19-10717

19-10750

19-10766

19-10878

19- 10970

19-11114

19-11129

19-11131

19-11148
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)
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El onza Daquan W1 son

Synthia Vilikia Watki ns Jordan

Wl liam Gay Rol and and Deborah Lynn
Rol and

Senetra McGail Reynol ds

Phillip Anthony Archie

Sherita Renee Napper

Barry ONeil Graves

Mar gar et Faye Hi ghfill
Gregory Lee Hollifield
St eens

Sherry Gail

M tchel | Cal houn

Deni se Ann McGhee-Smth

Tomy S.
Bl al ock, 111

Tomy S.
Bl al ock, 111

John T. O cutt

John T. O cutt

John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

Benj anmin D.
Busch
John T. Orcutt

John T. O cutt

Ron A. Andersao

John T. Orcutt

Phillip E.
Bol t on

Phillip E.
Bol t on



78. 19-11181

79. 19-11250

80. 19-11312

81. 19-11393

82. 20-10065

83. 20-10088

84. 20-10153

85. 20-10170

86. 20-10288

87. 20-10295

88. 20-10454
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

( bak)

(bak)

Phyllis N. Daye

Susan Mel ani e Kesl er

Nadi ne Craw ey

Angel a Doreen WIlians

James Quincy Siler

Ti a Deni se Bar bee

Mat t hew Jason Rife

Mat t hew Benj ani n Bail ey

Lillie Mae Huell

Chrystal

Juni or Lee Neal

Neal

Baah

Denetria Warren

and Annie WIIianson
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-16- 03: 00 PM

Kenneth M
Johnson

Tomy S.
Bl al ock, 111

Danon T. Dunca

Brandi L.
Ri char dson

Julie H
Morri son

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

Bradl ey P.
Jarvis

Phillip E.
Bol t on

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Ocutt

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

Brandi L.
Ri chardson



89. 20-10577

90. 20-10658

91. 20-10746

92. 20-10755

93. 20-10814

94. 20-10913

95. 21-10211

96. 21-10243

97. 21-10317

98. 21-10334

99. 21-10335
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

Cori ssa Dawn Bail ey

Peggy Bal dwi n Barr

Charlie Janmes Scoggi ns

Jenni fer

Perry Eugene Butler, Jr.

Ni col e Chat man

Ri chard Lavel Smth

Ti ffany Di neen Bal dwi n

Leslie M G een

Lat oya Lenore Thurston-Giggs

Grear Yancey Jeffries

Ricky Lilly
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Bradl ey P.
Jarvis

John T. O cutt

Edward C. Bolt
Erica C
NeSni th
John T. Orcutt

John T. O cutt

Brandi L.
Ri char dson

Ron A. Andersao

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Bradl ey P.
Jarvis
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100. 21-10393 13 (bak) Mary Elizabeth Godfrey Dirk W
Si egmund
101. 21-10409 13 (bak) Ashley Cdynmer Mnter Brandi L.
Ri char dson
102. 21-10477 13 (bak) Teresa A Wagoner Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt
103. 21-10489 13 (bak) Dol ores Domi j an Pope Dirk W
Si egmund
104. 21-10528 13 (bak) Chandra Lynette Scal es Benj anmi n D.
Busch
John T. Orcutt
105. 21-10541 13 (bak) Judy Adans Harris Benj anmi n D.
Busch
John T. Orcutt
106. 21-10570 13 (bak) Dyl an McCray Mounce John T. Orcutt
107. 21-10572 13 (bak) Janey Al exander Brim Samant ha K
Br unmbaugh
108. 21-10579 13 (bak) Jennifer G Gider Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt
109. 21-10584 13 (bak) Conni e Haynes Evans Tomy S.
Bl al ock, 11
110. 21-10595 13 (bak) Joseph Harrison Potter Brett S. Yauge
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111. 21-10609

112. 21-10618

113. 21-10629

114. 21-10645

115. 21-10683

116. 21-10685
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13

13

13

13

13

13

( bak)

( bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

(bak)

Edith C audette Lindsay

W1 Iliam Andrew Spi vey,

Dar | ene Spi vey

Mar k Dougl as Val ter

Em |y Dawn Ri chardson

Mary Jenki ns Goode

Mary White English

Jr.

and Brenda
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-19- 03: 00 PM

Anita Jo K
Tr oxl er
Danon T. Dunca

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Bolt
John T. Orcutt

Tomy S.
Bl al ock, 111

John T. O cutt
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03: 30 PM
Zoom Heari ng

117.

Li sa Ri chardson *108* Cbjection by Debtor to Claim DEBTOR: PRO SE
Hender son Number 4 of Congressional Feder al TR Anita Jo
17-11389 13 Credit Union (2) Ki nl aw Tr oxl er
( bak)
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